

The official state agency tasked to strengthen and empower women in Oklahoma by identifying issues to improve their quality of life and economic opportunities

Advisory Council Nomination Form

PURPOSE: The Advisory Council serves as a vehicle to assist the Oklahoma Commission on the Status of Women to meet its requirement to act as an outreach to the women of the state; be a resource and clearinghouse for research and information on issues related to women and gender bias; to act as an advisory entity on equity issues to state agencies, communities, organizations and businesses of the state; and to establish recommendations for action to improve quality of life for Oklahoma women.

| Full Name: | | | | | |
|-----------------------|------------|----------------|-------|-------|----------------------------|
| | Last | | First | | М.І. |
| Address: | | | | | et Address tment/Unit # |
| | City | | State | | Zip Code |
| Today's Date | e: | Home Phone: | | Cell: | |
| Work: | | Email Address: | | | |
| Employer/O | ccupation: | | | | |
| Nominator Information | | | | | |
| Full Name: | | | | | |
| | Last | | First | | М.І. |
| Home Phone | e: | Work: | | Cell: | |
| Email Addre | ss: | | | | |

Nominee Information

Advisory Council Participation Requirement:

1. Participate in at least three meetings or events per fiscal year (July 1-June 30), including committee meetings. If an Advisory Council member has not fulfilled this requirement within one fiscal year, the Commission will unfortunately need to remove the member from the Advisory Council due to the maximum number of members and to allow room for other experts who can be involved at this minimum level. If an Advisory Council member is removed, we encourage the member to reapply for membership. After a member's three-year term expires, the member may reapply for another term on the Advisory Council.

2. Collaborate with the Commission in recognizing topics of key issues facing Oklahoma women, by assisting with Community Conversations and Summits.

3. Support the Commission's committees and annual events.

4. Identify and recommend other activities to create more visibility and involvement from women across the state.

Please attach a brief bio with nomination.

Email completed form to: ocswadmin@omes.ok.gov